P100000044045

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
·		

Office Use Only



600181323776

05/27/10--01012--020 **35.00

19 MAY 27 PN LE: 26 SEGRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLORI



Art of Correct-C.COULLIETTE

MAY 2 7 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: LIFETIME ROOFS & CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: P10000044	4045	
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following:	
WILL	IAM N. SWIFT, ESQ. Name of Contact Person		
WILLIAM N. SWIFT, PA Firm/Company			
901 MARTIN DOWNS BLVD. SUITE 207 Address			
PALM CITY, FLORIDA 34990 City/State and Zip Code			
wsw	. "IFT@BELLSOUTH.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	•	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Wie	wan N Swift	at (222) 220 (740) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Confact Ferson	Area Code & Dayume Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amo	ount:	
☑ \$35	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
□ \$43	.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
Amend Division P.O. B	ng Address: dment Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

LIFETIME ROOFS & CONSTRUCTION, INC. P10000044045

Pursuant to the provisions of §607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct the Articles of Incorporation,

Filed with the Department of State on May 21, 2010.

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement or defect:

Art II – wrong principal address

Art II – wrong mailing address

Art V – wrong resident agent address

Art VI – wrong incorporator address

Art VII – wrong address Milo Olson

Art VII - wrong address Debbie Olson

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement or defect:

Art II – wrong principal address- change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce Ave.

Art II – wrong mailing address - change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce Ave.

Art V – wrong resident agent address - change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce Ave.

Art VI – wrong incorporator address - change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce

Art VII – wrong address Milo Olson- change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce Ave.

Art VII – wrong address Debbie Olson - change 3904 SE Commerce Ave. to 3901 SE Commerce Ave.

By

William N. Swift, attorney-in-fact

Filing Fee: \$35.00